N L

- OSBOURN HS BANDS -

WRAPPING

IN MANASS S MALL IN FRONT OF MACY'S

Fri. November 23 .......ccovrvevnne, 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sat. November 24 ..., 9:00 am - 9:00 pm
Sun. November 25 .......ccovvvriennnnnne, 11:00 am - 8:00 pm
Mon. - Fri. November 26 - 30 ............. 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Sat. December 1 .......ccceevvvvneiinnnenen, 10:00 am - 8:30 pm
Sun. December 2 .........ceiviiiiiininnen, 11:00 am - 5:30 pm
Mon. - Fri. December 3-7 ................... 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Sat. December 8 ........ccoivvriiiniennn, 9:00 am - 9:00 pm
Sun. December 9 ......ccccviiniiennne 10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Mon. - Fri. December 10 - 14 .................. 9:00 am - 9:00 pm
Sat. December 15 ......ovvervrnerennnnnns 9:00 am - 9:00 pm
Sun. December 16 ..........cccvvieinnienninne, 9:00 am - 7:00 pm
Mon. - Sat. December 17 - 22 ................. 9:00 am - 9:00 pm
Sun. December 23 ..........cccvrnniennnnne, 9:00 am - 7:00 pm

Mon. December 24 ..............covvvvnievnnnnns 9:00 am - 4:00 pm



